GOLF CLUB DE PONTARLIER - 07.09.2023
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Prix

Nom / prénom
BESANCON, Josiane
PICHON, Chantal

FELIX, Jocelyne
LARESCHE, Josette
BENSAID, Dominique
CLERC, Nadia
BETTINESCHI, Benedicte
PUGET, Catherine
LAGODA, Monique
COUDRY, Simone
NARDUZZI, Isabelle
ESNAULT, Marie Cecile
BADOZ, Sylviane
PANIER, Jacqueline
CYLINSKI, Edith
GEORGE CHEVAL, Catherine
TRAVOSTINO, Lily
FALCOZ, Martine

DA COSTA, Francgoise
SIMON, Anne

GIRARD, Christine
PERIA, Jocelyne
CHAMBON, Francoise
SIMON, Jocelyne
MONANGE, Dominique
FACHARD, Daniéle
MERCIER, Odile

07.09.2023 18:27

RFFC

Club d'origine
BESANCON
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
PONTARLIER
ROCHAT
ROCHAT
BESANCON
BESANCON
PONTARLIER
PRUNEVELLE
PONTARLIER
BESANCON

Liste des résultats

Nombre de tours
1

LUXEUIL BELLEV.

BESANCON
BESANCON

CH. DE BOURNEL

BESANCON
PONTARLIER
BESANCON
BESANCON
BESANCON
PONTARLIER
PRUNEVELLE
BESANCON
PONTARLIER

ffgolf”

BANQUE

Index
41,7
30,1
33,0
39,0
12,1
31,7
36,0
22,2
20,6
23,1
36,9
18,1
32,9
24,7
15,4
25,2
22,1
16,1
27,4
15,8
28,6
19,6
14,2
32,3
36,8
21,6
49,3

PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier

Tour1
45
42
40
40
37
35
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
25

M

Ch

Total
45
42
40
40
37
35
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
25
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ROLEX



28 ---  BOUVARD, Evelyne CH. DE BOURNEL 7,5 25 25
29 --- DEVILLERS CUINET, Béatrice BESANCON 32,7 20 20
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